Ristoattrezzature®
L 4 4 4 4

Cod: 7303034

Three-phase bench peeler 25 kg

e

\I
/;a'

Description

Potato and carrot peeler. Structurestainless steel construction - top lid made of food-grade
polycarbonatefood-grade polycarbonate - safety microswitches on upper lid and onoutlet -
product ejection button - timer 0+4 minutes - automatic water jet to facilitateautomatic water jet for
elimination of peeling residues - supplied with removableremovable abrasive plate (PTA for
5-10-18Kg, PTB for 25Kg).The side abrasive is only standard on model PPN-PPF/25. The model
PPNb5is bench-mounted.Accessories: Stainless steel stand CI (standard on models PPF/5-10-18)
- StandCB (standard on model PPF/25) - Abrasive plate PTA (standard on modelsmodels PPN-
PPF/5-10-18) - Abrasive plate PTB (standard on modelPPN-PPF/25) - Sanding pad PAB (only for
models PPN-PPF/5-10-18)- Centrifuge basket CCV (only for models PPN-PPF/10-18) - Drawer
withstainless steel filter CCF (only applicable for PPF models) - Side abrasive(excluding PPF-
PPN/5 model).

Dimensions



Dimensioni esterne

Technical data

Alimentazione
Capacita
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore

Voltaggio

1105x600x1123 mm

Electric

25 kg

50 Hz

64 kg

1.1 kw
1.5hp
230V, 400 V


http://www.tcpdf.org

