

Cod: 7303034

Three-phase bench peeler 25 kg



Description

Potato and carrot peeler. Structure

stainless steel construction - top lid made of food-grade polycarbonate food-grade polycarbonate - safety microswitches on upper lid and on outlet - product ejection button - timer 0÷4 minutes - automatic water jet to facilitate automatic water jet for elimination of peeling residues - supplied with removable removable abrasive plate (PTA for 5-10-18Kg, PTB for 25Kg).

The side abrasive is only standard on model PPN-PPF/25. The model PPN5 is bench-mounted.

Accessories: Stainless steel stand CI (standard on models PPF/5-10-18) - Stand CB (standard on model PPF/25) - Abrasive plate PTA (standard on models models PPN-PPF/5-10-18) - Abrasive plate PTB (standard on model PPN-PPF/25) - Sanding pad PAB (only for models PPN-PPF/5-10-18)

- Centrifuge basket CCV (only for models PPN-PPF/10-18) - Drawer with stainless steel filter CCF (only applicable for PPF models) - Side abrasive (excluding PPF-PPN/5 model).

Dimensions

imensioni esterne	1105x600x1123 mm
-------------------	------------------

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Capacità	25 kg
Frequenza	50 Hz
Peso	64 kg
Potenza Elettrica	1.1 kW
Potenza motore	1.5 hp
Voltaggio	230 V, 400 V